
Aftercare/Holiday Calendar

2023-2024

Aftercare Phone Number: (561) 395-5322

Aftercare Director: Kori Ernst

KErnst@goadvent.org

● Aftercare Full Time Monthly Rate: $275 (does not include Holiday camps)

● Aftercare Daily Rate for Non-Full Time Students: $25

● Christmas & Spring Break Camp must be paid in advance: $65 per day

● Students in extra activities will be charged a $10 fee if they stay for Aftercare, there

is a 5 minute grace after the activity ends.

● Late Charges: $10 for the first 15 minutes & $1 every minute after that

● Please review the schedule below carefully, so you can plan ahead

Monday September 4, 2023 NO SCHOOL - Labor Day - AFTERCARE CLOSED

Thursday September 14, 2023 Early Dismissal 11:30 - AFTERCARE CLOSED

Friday September 15, 2023 NO SCHOOL - AFTERCARE CLOSED

Friday October 13, 2023 NO SCHOOL - EMD #1 - AFTERCARE CLOSED

Mon - Fri Nov 20-24, 2023 NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Holiday -

AFTERCARE CLOSED

Friday December 22, 2023 Early Dismissal 11:30 - AFTERCARE CLOSED

Monday December 25 & 26, 2023 Christmas Vacation - CAMP CLOSED

Tues - Fri Dec 27-29, 2023 Christmas Vacation - CHRISTMAS CAMP OPEN

7:30-5:30 Prepaid Only

Monday January 1, 2024 Christmas Vacation - CAMP CLOSED

Tues - Fri Jan 2-5, 2024 Christmas Vacation - CHRISTMAS CAMP OPEN

7:30-5:30 Prepaid Only

Monday January 8, 2024 NO SCHOOL - EMD #2 - AFTERCARE CLOSED

Monday January 15, 2024 NO SCHOOL - EMD #3 - AFTERCARE CLOSED

Friday February 16, 2024 Early Dismissal 11:30 - End of Quarter 3 -

AFTERCARE CLOSED

Monday February 19, 2024 NO SCHOOL - EMD #4 - AFTERCARE CLOSED

Mon-Wed March 18-20, 2024 Spring Break - SPRING BREAK CAMP OPEN

7:30-5:30 Prepaid Only

Monday March 25, 2024 NO SCHOOL - EMD #5 - AFTERCARE CLOSED

Friday March 29, 2024 NO SCHOOL - Good Friday - AFTERCARE CLOSED

Monday April 1, 2024 NO SCHOOL - Easter Monday - AFTERCARE

CLOSED

Friday May 24, 2024 Early Dismissal 11:30 - AFTERCARE CLOSED

Aftercare Phone Number: (561) 395-5322 Emergency Phone: (561) 789-1093
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